

目 次

小松原町一丁目	2~5
小松原町二丁目	6~14
浜町一丁目	15~16
浜町二丁目	17~25
鍋倉町	26~31
追 録	32

この新旧対照表は、昭和54年12月現在の調査による。

小松原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
小松原町一丁目	4	1	小串	852 - 4			
小松原町一丁目	4	4	小串	855 - 5			
小松原町一丁目	4	10	小串	902			
小松原町一丁目	4	13	小串	905			
小松原町一丁目	4	17	小串	856			
小松原町一丁目	4	18	小串	855 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	4	20	小串	852 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	4	21 - 1	小串	852 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	4	21 - 2	小串	852 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	4	23	小串	852 - 3			
小松原町一丁目	5	1	小串	900 - 5			
小松原町一丁目	5	3	小串	900 - 5			
小松原町一丁目	5	11	小串	888 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	5	11	小串	888 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	5	14	小串	891			
小松原町一丁目	5	15	小串	895			
小松原町一丁目	5	25	小串	897			
小松原町一丁目	5	27 - 1	小串	898 - 3			
小松原町一丁目	5	27 - 2	小串	898 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	5	29	小串	898 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	5	32	小串	899 - 4			
小松原町一丁目	6	1	小串	888			

小松原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
小松原町一丁目	6	3	小串	887 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	4 - 1	小串	887			
小松原町一丁目	6	4 - 2	小串	887			
小松原町一丁目	6	11	小串	892 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	6	13	小串	892 - 4			
小松原町一丁目	6	17	小串	881 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	17 - 1	小串	881 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	17 - 1	小串				
小松原町一丁目	6	17 - 1	小串				
小松原町一丁目	6	17 - 1	小串				
小松原町一丁目	6	21	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21 - 1	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21 - 1	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21 - 1	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21 - 1	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21 - 1	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	21 - 1	小串	880 - 2			
小松原町一丁目	6	22	小串	874			
小松原町一丁目	6	22	小串	874			
小松原町一丁目	6	22	小串	874			
小松原町一丁目	6	22	小串	874			
小松原町一丁目	6	22	小串	874			
小松原町一丁目	6	24 - 1	小串	874 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	24 - 2	小串	874 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	25	小串	874 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	6	28	小串	1597 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	31 - 1	小串	1597 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	31 - 2	小串	1597 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	31 - 3	小串	1597 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	31 - 4	小串	1597 - 13			
小松原町一丁目	6	32 - 1	小串	874 - 5			
小松原町一丁目	6	32 - 2	小串	874 - 5			

小松原町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
小松原町一丁目	6	33	小串	874			
小松原町一丁目	6	45 - 1	小串	885 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	6	45 - 2	小串	885 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	6	50	小串	899 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	6	52	小串	890			
小松原町一丁目	6	53	小串	856			
小松原町一丁目	6	50	小串	899 - 1			

小松原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
小松原町二丁目	3	9 - 2	小串	1355 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	3	9 - 3	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	9 - 4	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	9 - 5	小串	1355 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	3	9 - 6	小串				
小松原町二丁目	3	9 - 7	小串	1355 - 21			
小松原町二丁目	3	10 - 1	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	10 - 2	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	12	小串	1355 - 19			
小松原町二丁目	3	15 - 1	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	15 - 2	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	15 - 3	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	3	15 - 4	小串	1355 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	4	2 - 1	小串	1355 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	4	2 - 2	小串	1355 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	4	3 - 1	小串	1386 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	4	3 - 2	小串	1386 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	4	3 - 3	小串	1356 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	4	3 - 4	小串	907			
小松原町二丁目	4	3 - 5	小串	1356 - 12			
小松原町二丁目	4	5	小串	1356 - 8			
小松原町二丁目	4	7	小串	1356 - 8			
小松原町二丁目	4	10 - 1	小串	1357 - 8			
小松原町二丁目	4	10 - 2	小串	1310 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	4	15 - 1	小串				
小松原町二丁目	4	15 - 2	小串	1357 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	4	17	小串	1357 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	4	20	小串	1358 - 1			

小松原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
小松原町二丁目	6	2	小串	1313 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	6	4	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	8	小串	1313 - 20			
小松原町二丁目	6	12	小串	1307 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	6	22 - 1	小串	1307			
小松原町二丁目	6	22 - 2	小串				
小松原町二丁目	6	29	小串	1313 - 15			
小松原町二丁目	6	31	小串	1313 - 21			
小松原町二丁目	7	1	小串	1385 - 4			
小松原町二丁目	7	4	小串	1414 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	7	小串	1414 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	8	小串	1415 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	10	小串	1416 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	7	11 - 1	小串	1416 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	7	11 - 2	小串	1417 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	7	11 - 3	小串	1381 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	15	小串	1379 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	7	18	小串	1317			
小松原町二丁目	7	19	小串	1377 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	20	小串	1375 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	26	小串	1372 - 7			

小松原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
小松原町二丁目	7	27	小串	1372 - 25			
小松原町二丁目	7	28	小串	1372 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	7	28	小串	1372 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	7	28	小串	1372 - 6			
小松原町二丁目	7	32	小串	1581 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	7	49	小串	1381 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	7	50 - 1	小串	1382 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	7	50 - 1	小串	1382 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	7	50 - 2	小串	1382 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	8	4	小串	1386 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	8	5	小串	1385 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	8	6	小串	1385 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	8	8	小串	1386 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	8	10	小串	1382 - 1			
小松原町二丁目	8	11	小串	1382			
小松原町二丁目	8	23	小串				
小松原町二丁目	8	25	小串	1380 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	8	25	小串	1380 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	8	26	小串				
小松原町二丁目	8	28	小串	1381 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	8	28	小串	1381 - 2			
小松原町二丁目	8	29	小串	1382			
小松原町二丁目	8	31	小串	1383 - 3			
小松原町二丁目	8	34	小串	1385 - 1			

小松原町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地				
小松原町二丁目	10	60 - 2	小串	875				

浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町一丁目	1	5 - 1	小串	1639 - 4			
浜町一丁目	1	5 - 2	小串	1639 - 4			
浜町一丁目	1	12	小串	1638 - 5			
浜町一丁目	1	12	小串	1638 - 5			
浜町一丁目	1	13 - 1	小串	1637 - 1			
浜町一丁目	1	13 - 2	小串	1637 - 1			
浜町一丁目	1	13 - 3	小串	1637 - 1			
浜町一丁目	1	13 - 4	小串	1637 - 1			
浜町一丁目	1	14	小串	1636 - 1			
浜町一丁目	1	18	小串	1635 - 1			
浜町一丁目	1	23	小串	1634 - 3			
浜町一丁目	1	23	小串	1634 - 3			
浜町一丁目	1	25	小串	1638 - 4			
浜町一丁目	1	26	小串	1638 - 3			
浜町一丁目	1	26	小串	1638 - 3			
浜町一丁目	2	1	小串	1666 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	7	小串	1666 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	7 - 1	小串	1666 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	10	小串	1632 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	11 - 1	小串	1667 - 2			
浜町一丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1667 - 2			
浜町一丁目	2	14	小串	1623 - 7			
浜町一丁目	2	19	小串	1634 - 4			
浜町一丁目	2	20	小串	1667 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	21 - 1	小串	1667 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	21 - 2	小串	1667 - 6			
浜町一丁目	2	22	小串	1667 - 11			
浜町一丁目	2	24 - 1	小串	1667			

浜町一丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町一丁目	2	24 - 2	小串	1667			
浜町一丁目	2	25 - 1	小串	1667 - 8			
浜町一丁目	2	25 - 2	小串	1666 - 1			
浜町一丁目	2	27	小串	1667 - 9			
浜町一丁目	3	1	小串	1695			
浜町一丁目	3	6	小串	1668 - 2			
浜町一丁目	3	6	小串	1668 - 2			
浜町一丁目	3	11	小串	1682 - 3			
浜町一丁目	3	12 - 1	小串	1682 - 8			
浜町一丁目	3	12 - 2	小串	1664			
浜町一丁目	3	17	小串	1625 - 6			
浜町一丁目	3	20	小串	1533 - 12			
浜町一丁目	3	20	小串	1533 - 12			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	1	13 - 2	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	1	13 - 2	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	1	13 - 3	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	1	30	小串	1614 - 2			
浜町二丁目	1	31 - 1	小串	1614 - 2			
浜町二丁目	1	31 - 2	小串	1614 - 2			
浜町二丁目	1	32	小串	1614 - 2			
浜町二丁目	1	36	小串	1632 - 3			
浜町二丁目	1	39	小串	1635 - 3			
浜町二丁目	1	41	小串	1636 - 3			
浜町二丁目	2	2	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	2	6	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 1	小串	1597 - 3			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	11 - 2	小串	1603 - 4			
浜町二丁目	2	17 - 1	小串				
浜町二丁目	2	17 - 2	小串				
浜町二丁目	2	30	小串	1597 - 19			
浜町二丁目	2	37 - 1	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	2	37 - 1	小串	1604			
浜町二丁目	2	37 - 2	小串	1604			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示			備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地				
浜町二丁目	3	11	小串	1583 - 1				
浜町二丁目	3	14 - 1	小串	1583 - 5				
浜町二丁目	3	14 - 2	小串	1583 - 5				
浜町二丁目	3	19 - 1	小串	1584 - 5				
浜町二丁目	3	19 - 2	小串	1603 - 4				
浜町二丁目	3	19 - 3	小串	1584 - 5				
浜町二丁目	3	21	小串	1597 - 11				
浜町二丁目	3	24	小串	1596 - 4				
浜町二丁目	3	26	小串	1594 - 2				
浜町二丁目	3	30	小串	1594 - 1				
浜町二丁目	3	33	小串	1558 - 3				
浜町二丁目	3	34	小串	1558 - 2				
浜町二丁目	3	41	小串	1533 - 3				
浜町二丁目	3	43	小串	1533 - 2				
浜町二丁目	3	46 - 101	小串	1616 - 1				
浜町二丁目	3	46 - 102	小串	1616 - 1				
浜町二丁目	3	46 - 201	小串	1616 - 1				
浜町二丁目	3	46 - 202	小串	1616 - 1				
浜町二丁目	3	48	小串					
浜町二丁目	3	60	小串	1584 - 5				
浜町二丁目	3	68	小串	1604				
浜町二丁目	3	69	小串	1604				
浜町二丁目	3	70	小串	1582 - 4				

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	4	3	小串	1615 - 2			
浜町二丁目	4	4	小串	1615 - 3			
浜町二丁目	4	4	小串	1615 - 3			
浜町二丁目	4	8	小串	1617 - 1			
浜町二丁目	4	10	小串	1617 - 4			
浜町二丁目	5	9	小串	1615 - 4			
浜町二丁目	5	21	小串	622 - 3			
浜町二丁目	5	21	小串	622 - 3			
浜町二丁目	5	21	小串	622 - 3			
浜町二丁目	5	30	小串	1627			
浜町二丁目	5	31	小串	1627			
浜町二丁目	5	31	小串	1627			
浜町二丁目	6	29 - 1	小串	1631 - 1			
浜町二丁目	6	29 - 2	小串	1631 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	3 - 1	小串	1626 - 2			
浜町二丁目	7	3 - 2	小串	1626 - 2			
浜町二丁目	7	5	小串	1626 - 2			
浜町二丁目	7	7 - 1	小串	328 - 4			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	7	7 - 2	小串	328 - 2			
浜町二丁目	7	9 - 1	小串	1699 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	9 - 2	小串	1699 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	9 - 3	小串	1699 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	9 - 4	小串	1699 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	11	小串	1692			
浜町二丁目	7	12	小串	1618 - 6			
浜町二丁目	7	13 - 1	小串	1693			
浜町二丁目	7	13 - 2	小串	1693			
浜町二丁目	7	13 - 3	小串	1693			
浜町二丁目	7	17	小串	1694			
浜町二丁目	7	18	小串	1694			
浜町二丁目	7	31 - 1	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	31 - 1	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	31 - 2	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	31 - 3	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 1	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 2	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 3	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 3	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 3	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 4	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 4	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 4	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	33	小串	1686			
浜町二丁目	7	33	小串	1686			
浜町二丁目	7	36	小串	1683 - 1			
浜町二丁目	7	36	小串	1683 - 1			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 1	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 2	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 3	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 4	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 5	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 6	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 7	小串	1558 - 3			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 8	小串	1532 - 1			
浜町二丁目	8	9 - 9	小串	1532 - 1			
浜町二丁目	8	10	小串	1532 - 1			
浜町二丁目	8	11	小串	1618 - 15			
浜町二丁目	8	14	小串	1618 - 14			
浜町二丁目	8	14	小串	1618 - 14			
浜町二丁目	8	15	小串	1618 - 13			
浜町二丁目	8	18	小串	1618 - 11			
浜町二丁目	8	19	小串	1618 - 5			
浜町二丁目	8	21	小串	1618 - 6			
浜町二丁目	8	22 - 1	小串				
浜町二丁目	8	22 - 2	小串	1618 - 8			
浜町二丁目	8	22 - 3	小串	1618 - 8			
浜町二丁目	9	2	小串	1618 - 10			
浜町二丁目	9	4	小串	1532 - 16			
浜町二丁目	9	5	小串	1618 - 9			
浜町二丁目	9	6	小串	1532 - 5			
浜町二丁目	9	11	小串	1522			
浜町二丁目	9	12	小串	1526			
浜町二丁目	9	14 - 1	小串	1532 - 13			
浜町二丁目	9	14 - 2	小串	1532 - 3			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 町 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	9	16	小串	1532 - 13			
浜町二丁目	9	18	小串	1532 - 3			
浜町二丁目	10	1	小串	1533 - 7			
浜町二丁目	10	2	小串	1533 - 1			
浜町二丁目	10	3 - 1	藤曲	1180 - 3			
浜町二丁目	10	3 - 3	藤曲	1147 - 1			
浜町二丁目	10	5	小串	1533			
浜町二丁目	10	6	小串	1533 - 1			
浜町二丁目	10	7	小串	1533 - 2			
浜町二丁目	10	9	小串	1536 - 2			
浜町二丁目	10	15	小串	1542 - 1			
浜町二丁目	10	31	小串	1533 - 8			
浜町二丁目	10	33	小串	1533 - 10			
浜町二丁目	11	6	小串	1557 - 11			
浜町二丁目	11	8	小串	1555 - 6			
浜町二丁目	11	9 - 1	南浜町 一丁目	9 - 31			
浜町二丁目	11	9 - 2	小串	1555 - 3			
浜町二丁目	11	11	小串	1555 - 3			
浜町二丁目	11	13	小串	1540 - 1			
浜町二丁目	11	15	小串	1539 - 3			
浜町二丁目	11	16	小串	1542 - 1			
浜町二丁目	11	16	小串	1543 - 1			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 101	小串	1544			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 102	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 103	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 104	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 104	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 201	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 202	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 203	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 204	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 205	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 301	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 302	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 303	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 304	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	18 - 305	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	23 - 1	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	23 - 2	小串	1544			
浜町二丁目	11	35	小串	1537 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	4	藤曲	1184 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	9 - 1	小串	1597 - 25			
浜町二丁目	12	9 - 2	藤曲	1148 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	10	藤曲	1149			
浜町二丁目	12	11 - 2	小串	1529 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	11 - 3	小串	1529 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	12	小串	1529 - 4			
浜町二丁目	12	13	小串	1529 - 4			
浜町二丁目	12	15	小串	1529 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	19 - 1	小串	1526			
浜町二丁目	12	19 - 2	小串	1526			

浜町二丁目

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
浜町二丁目	12	20 - 1	小串	1525			
浜町二丁目	12	20 - 2	小串	1525			
浜町二丁目	12	21	小串	1525			
浜町二丁目	12	27	小串	1523			
浜町二丁目	12	31	小串	1522			
浜町二丁目	12	33	小串	1521 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	39	小串	1545 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	39	小串	1545 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	39	小串	1545 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	39	小串	1545 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	39	小串	1545 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	39	小串	1545 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	40	小串	1683			
浜町二丁目	12	41	小串	1509 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	42 - 1	小串	1509 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	42 - 2	小串	1509 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	44	小串	1506 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	45 - 1	小串	1509 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	45 - 1	小串	1509 - 2			
浜町二丁目	12	45 - 2	小串	1509 - 2			

鍋倉町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鍋倉町	1	1 - 1	藤 曲	1157 - 第1			
鍋倉町	1	1 - 2	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	1	1 - 3	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	1	4	藤 曲	1159 - 第1			
鍋倉町	1	6	藤 曲	1159			
鍋倉町	1	10	藤 曲	1160			
鍋倉町	1	11 - 1	藤 曲	1157 - 第2			
鍋倉町	1	11 - 2	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	1	11 - 3	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	1	11 - 4	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	1	11 - 5	藤 曲	1157 - 7			
鍋倉町	1	11 - 6	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	1	13	藤 曲	1163			
鍋倉町	1	23 - 1	藤 曲	1171			
鍋倉町	1	23 - 2	藤 曲	1173 - 2			
鍋倉町	1	25	藤 曲	1174			
鍋倉町	1	26	藤 曲	1177 - 2			
鍋倉町	1	28	藤 曲	1177 - 4			
鍋倉町	2	1 - 1	藤 曲	1511 - 6			
鍋倉町	2	1 - 2	藤 曲	1511 - 5			
鍋倉町	2	1 - 2	藤 曲	1511 - 5			
鍋倉町	2	2	藤 曲	1511 - 5			
鍋倉町	2	2	藤 曲	1511 - 5			
鍋倉町	2	3	藤 曲	1509 - 10			
鍋倉町	2	4 - 1	居能町 一丁目	1 - 18			
鍋倉町	2	4 - 2	藤 曲	1509 - 10			
鍋倉町	2	4 - 3	藤 曲	1509 - 10			
鍋倉町	2	6	藤 曲	1508 - 2			

鍋倉町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
鍋倉町	2	6	藤 曲	1508 - 2			
鍋倉町	2	10	藤 曲	1581 - 1			
鍋倉町	2	13	藤 曲	1508 - 1			
鍋倉町	2	14	藤 曲	1581			
鍋倉町	2	18	藤 曲	1511 - 6			
鍋倉町	3	2	藤 曲	1491 - 8			
鍋倉町	3	2	藤 曲	1491 - 7			
鍋倉町	3	4	藤 曲	1513			
鍋倉町	3	6 - 1	藤 曲	1514 - 1			
鍋倉町	3	6 - 2	藤 曲				
鍋倉町	3	7	藤 曲	1509 - 11			
鍋倉町	3	9	藤 曲	1491 - 1			
鍋倉町	3	9	藤 曲	1491 - 1			
鍋倉町	3	12	藤 曲	1491 - 3			
鍋倉町	3	12	藤 曲	1491 - 3			
鍋倉町	3	12	藤 曲	1491 - 3			
鍋倉町	3	13	藤 曲	1491 - 1			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 101	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 102	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 103	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 104	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 201	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 202	藤 曲	1487			

鍋倉町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 203	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 204	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 301	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 302	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 303	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 304	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 401	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 402	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 403	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	1 - 404	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 101	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 102	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 103	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 104	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 105	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 106	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 201	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 202	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 203	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 204	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 205	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 206	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 301	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 302	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 303	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 304	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 305	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 306	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 401	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 402	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 403	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 404	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 405	藤 曲	1487			

鍋倉町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 406	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 501	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 502	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 503	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 504	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 505	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	2 - 506	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 101	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 102	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 103	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 104	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 105	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 106	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 201	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 202	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 203	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 204	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 205	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 206	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 301	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 302	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 303	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 304	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 305	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 306	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 401	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 402	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 403	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 404	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 405	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 406	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 501	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 502	藤 曲	1487			

鍋倉町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 503	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 504	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 505	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	3 - 506	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	4	7	藤 曲	1487			
鍋倉町	5	1	藤 曲	1486			
鍋倉町	5	4	藤 曲	1484 - 3			
鍋倉町	5	6	藤 曲	1482 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	8	藤 曲	1482 - 4			
鍋倉町	5	11	藤 曲	1457 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	11	藤 曲	1457 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	12	藤 曲	1457 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	15 - 1	藤 曲	1457 - 4			
鍋倉町	5	15 - 2	藤 曲	1457 - 4			
鍋倉町	5	15 - 3	藤 曲	1457 - 4			
鍋倉町	5	15 - 4	藤 曲	1457 - 4			
鍋倉町	5	18 - 1	藤 曲	1456 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	18 - 2	藤 曲	1456 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	18 - 3	藤 曲	1456 - 3			
鍋倉町	5	18 - 4	藤 曲	1456			
鍋倉町	5	21 - 1	藤 曲	1454 - 9			
鍋倉町	5	21 - 1	藤 曲	1454 - 9			
鍋倉町	5	21 - 2	藤 曲	1454 - 9			
鍋倉町	5	21 - 3	藤 曲	1454 - 8			
鍋倉町	5	21 - 4	藤 曲	1454 - 7			
鍋倉町	5	22	藤 曲	1454 - 4			
鍋倉町	5	23 - 1	藤 曲	1454 - 3			
鍋倉町	5	23 - 2	藤 曲	1453			

鍋倉町

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番号	大 字 名	番 地			
鍋倉町	5	23 - 3	藤 曲	1454 - 3			
鍋倉町	5	23 - 4	藤 曲	1454 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	27	藤 曲	1454 - 3			
鍋倉町	5	28 - 1	藤 曲	1453 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	28 - 2	藤 曲	1453 - 13			
鍋倉町	5	32	藤 曲	1453 - 7			
鍋倉町	5	33	藤 曲	1453 - 6			
鍋倉町	5	34	藤 曲	1453 - 1			
鍋倉町	5	36	藤 曲	1453 - 3			
鍋倉町	6	2	藤 曲	1452 - 5			
鍋倉町	6	3	藤 曲	1452			
鍋倉町	6	8 - 1	藤 曲	1450 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	8 - 2	藤 曲	1450 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	9	藤 曲	1450 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	9	藤 曲	1450 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	10	藤 曲	1449 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	14	藤 曲	1444 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	27	藤 曲	1417 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	33	藤 曲	1417 - 2			
鍋倉町	6	50	藤 曲	1412			
鍋倉町	6	55 - 1	藤 曲	1450 - 1			
鍋倉町	6	55 - 2	藤 曲	1294			

新 住 居 表 示			旧 住 居 表 示		備 考		
新 町 名	街区 番号	住 居 番 号	大 字 名	番 地			
小松原町一丁目	1	9	小串	854 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	1	9	小串	854 - 1			
小松原町一丁目	6	43	小串				
小松原町二丁目	2	23					
小松原町二丁目	3	12	小串	1355 - 19			
浜町二丁目	1	4 - 12	小串	1610			
浜町二丁目	1	46					
浜町二丁目	3	35					
浜町二丁目	7	32 - 2	小串	1688 - 1			
浜町二丁目	12	3					